
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM3_VABB_120126 Period: 12/01/2026 - 17:00 to

Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR MUMBAI ARRIVALS DUE HIGH DEMAND. IGNORE VABB DEPARTURES

Number of delayed flights: 59 Total delay: 28:29 Delay Average: 00:10

5 min: 67% 15 min: 70% 30 min: 84% 45 min: 95% 60 min: 100%

Maximum delay: 53 min Total flights in the program: 197

12/01/2026 - 21:00

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark: High Demand

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

MATCH Q295 BRAIN P44 DAGGA
M85 ITVIP L10 DVR UL9 KONAN
UL607 MATUG DCT GUBAX DCT
BOREP DCT ENITA DCT PEPIK
DCT BALAP DCT ARGES DCT
ARTAT UP975 ERGUN UL124
EVSAS UM688 RATVO M688

SIDAD P975 SESRU M677 OBNET
DCT TONVO P307 PARAR N571

VABB FPL00:00VTBRS 09:11 17:39 00:0009:00 09:11 17:39EGGW 00:00 GDPF410

DEGES Z2 DORAP/N0419F270 Z2
TUNUM Z204 GEDSO/N0450F350

DCT REKTI DCT TUVAR DCT
ETIDA DCT RIXEN/N0460F370
UL605 YAVRU UL615 SALGO

UL601 BAG UL614

VABB FPL00:02SWR154 09:13 17:03 00:0208:45 09:13 SWISSAIR17:05LSZH 00:00 GDPF270

112/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

MARTI/N0470F390 UL614 OTKEP
UM688 RATVO M688 KEDIM DCT
SISIN M688 SIDAD P975 SESRU
M677 OBNET DCT TONVO P307

VAXIM L301 KARKU M638 EXOLU

VABB FPL00:02SWR154 09:13 17:03 00:0208:45 09:13 SWISSAIR17:05LSZH 00:00 GDPF270

MAXIT Y803 MID UL612 OGULO
DCT OKASI DCT OKEKO DCT MOU

DCT MADIV DCT MOKIP DCT
TUFTA DCT GEVEA DCT ORSUD

DCT BIBAN DCT AMTEL DCT
GITOD DCT GENGI DCT TOPNO
DCT ULFIG DCT LATAN DCT TRL

UL612 SIT UM1 KAVOS DCT
EVORA DCT LAKTO L324

GENIV/N0488F390 L550 KARIK
B411 DEESA Y415 LOTOK P559

DAROR/N0492F390 P559
BORUK/N0494F390 P559

NALPO/N0496F350 P559 AMBOV
Q322 LOVEM Q572 SERSA P307

VAXIM L301 RASKI/M085F350 L301
KARKU/N0499F350 M638 EXOLU

VABB FPL00:00BAW139 09:54 18:15 00:0009:30 09:54 SPEEDBIR
D

18:15EGLL 00:00 GDPF370

BUBLI DCT LUVAL DCT BEGAR
DCT TRA DCT SUXAN DCT ROTAR

DCT PINDO DCT AKINA DCT
VANZA DCT LAKTO/N0486F370
L560 SERMA/N0482F390 L550

KARIK B411 DEESA Y415 LOTOK
P559 NALPO DCT TONVO P307
PARAR/M084F390 N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00AFR218 10:50 18:51 00:0010:36 10:50 AIRFRANS18:51LFPG 00:00 GDPF350

ARNEM L620 HMM DCT NOMKA
DCT OMELO DCT OMIFU DCT

ROMIS DCT PITOK DCT NARKA
DCT RONBU/N0484F370 P975
ARTAT UP975 ERGUN UL124

EVSAS/N0480F390 UM688
RATVO/N0479F390 M688 KEDIM

DCT SISIN M688 SIDAD/N0482F390
P975 SESRU M677

RABAP/N0483F390 M677
OBNET/N0490F390 DCT
TONVO/N0486F410 P307

PARAR/M084F410 N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00KLM877 11:04 19:01 00:0010:35 11:04 KLM19:01EHAM 00:00 GDPF350

212/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AROSO Y513 KALIL Y504 GUNIP
N571 IGOGU/N0453F340 N571

RUPTI/N0452F380 N571 AGELA
VABB FPL00:00IGO1327 12:08 17:03 00:0011:40 12:08 IFLY17:03WSSS 00:00 GDPF360

KIRDI2E KIRDI DCT MEDEL DCT
STEIN DCT TEGRI DCT

DINRO/N0490F390 N743 UDROS
UM859 KARDE UL851

TBN/N0485F410 UP146
AGINA/N0482F410 P146 RST L333
GIBAB L713 KEBUD L124 PG G210

TELEM Z10 BVR R458 BOFIN

VABB FPL00:00DLH766 12:08 19:12 00:0010:40 12:08
LUFTHANS

A
19:12EDDM 00:00 GDPF350

DET L6 DVR UL9 KONAN DCT KOK
UL607 SPI DCT ULNOK DCT

VIBOM DCT NOMBO DCT RIDAR
DCT GOMIG DCT GOTAR DCT

BABIT DCT TISAK/N0478F390 DCT
MAVIT DCT RASUB DCT BULEN

DCT RIXEN UA17 BAG UL614
OTKEP UM688 RATVO/N0482F390

M688 SIDAD/N0483F390 P975
SESRU M677 RABAP/N0483F390
M677 VEDOR/N0485F410 M677
OBNET/N0488F410 DCT TONVO

P307 PARAR/M084F410 N571
SUGID

VABB FPL00:00ACA856 12:11 20:30 00:0012:00 12:11
AIR

CANADA
20:30EGLL 00:00 GDPF370

DET L6 DVR UL9 KONAN DCT KOK
DCT REMBA DCT SPI DCT ULNOK

DCT VIBOM DCT NOMBO DCT
RIDAR DCT RADIZ DCT GORPA

DCT OKSIG DCT AKIKA DCT
ENFAR DCT BITLA DCT AKINA
DCT VANZA DCT LAKTO L560

SERMA L550 KARIK B411 DEESA
Y415 GEXUP/N0481F390 Y415

LOTOK P559 NALPO DCT TONVO
P307 PARAR N571 SUGID DCT

VABB FPL00:00VIR358 12:20 20:43 00:0012:20 12:20 VIRGIN20:43EGLL 00:00 GDPF370

BIKDU1A BIKDU Y501 RINBA Y502
DUBAX R325 PUT L515 OBMOG
M770 SADUS/N0457F320 L301

POTAS/N0457F340 L301 BUSBO
L505 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00MXD215 12:25 17:25 00:0011:50 12:25 MALINDO17:25WMKK 00:00 GDPF340

CINDY8S CINDY Z74 HAREM DCT
ASLEP DCT TAKUT DCT

DINKU/N0446F310 L603 BESNI
VABB FPL00:00DLH756 12:34 20:01 00:0011:45 12:34

LUFTHANS
A

20:01EDDF 00:00 GDPF290

312/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

L605 MIQ DCT ALUTU/N0469F350
DCT BIBAG L605 ESEGA DCT

STEIN DCT TEGRI DCT
UDROS/N0484F370 UM859 KARDE
UL851 TBN UP146 ARI/N0477F390

UP146 AGINA/N0476F390 P146
RST L333 GIBAB L713 KEBUD

G208 PG G210 TELEM Z10 BVR
R458 BOFIN

VABB FPL00:00DLH756 12:34 20:01 00:0011:45 12:34
LUFTHANS

A
20:01EDDF 00:00 GDPF290

HUVAN3A HUVAN W21 BQ B214
AKSAG B465 APAGO/N0456F360

B465 SUMAG/M078F360 B465
CEA/N0456F360 Q20 JJS G450

OPAKA EMRAK2B

VABB FPL00:00VJC907 12:37 17:36 00:0012:15 12:37 17:36VVNB 00:00 GDPF340

IBUKU1E IBUKU Y504 GUNIP N571
AGELA

VABB FPL00:00MAS194 12:47 17:15 00:0011:55 12:47
MALAYSIA

N
17:15WMKK 00:00 GDPF380

ARNEM L620 HMM DCT TOLTA
DCT OSTRA DCT OMELO DCT

ODLIV DCT KATQA DCT MAVOR
DCT DEGET DCT VAMON DCT

ELVAB DCT RASUB DCT BULEN
DCT GONGO DCT VABUR DCT

RIXEN/N0485F370 UA17 BAG UG8
GEM UL614 BULUT UG8 OTKEP
UM688 RATVO M688 KEDIM DCT
SISIN M688 SIDAD P975 SESRU

M677 RABAP M677
TORBO/N0481F390 M677 OBNET
DCT TONVO P307 PARAR N571

SUGID KETOR2B

VABB FPL00:00IGO172P 12:50 20:52 00:0012:50 12:50 IFLY20:52EHAM 00:00 GDPF350

DOLTA G579 PLB/N0452F380 A585
ISVUR L762 ANSAX P574 MMV Q8

BEDOL
VABB FPL00:00IGO1602 13:35 19:26 00:0013:35 13:35 IFLY19:26WIII 00:00 GDPF360

PECAN V10 SIKOU R339
LH/K0917S1040 R339 BSE A599

LINSO/N0494F340 A599
LSO/M083F340 A201 RAJ B209

JJS/N0492F340 Q20
OSVAS/N0488F360 Q20 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00CPA663 13:47 19:56 00:0013:10 13:47 CATHAY19:56VHHH 00:00 GDPS0980

PASTO L301 DWI/N0468F320 L301
VVZ/N0459F360 L301 BUSBO L505

OPAKA
VABB FPL00:00AIC2338 13:53 17:53 00:0013:50 13:53 AIRINDIA17:53VTBS 00:00 GDPF340

ORLID G450VABB FS00:03KQA202 14:10 20:00 00:0014:10 14:13 KENYA20:03HKJK 00:03 GDPF350

412/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

PASTO L301 RINDA L301 BUSBO
L505

VABB FS00:00TVJ760 14:25 18:10 00:0014:25 14:25 18:10VTBS 00:00 GDPF360

VICEN/N0478F330 UT57 VEVUD
UT341 BAG UL614 GOBIT UG8
MARTI UL614 GEM/N0476F350
UL614 EZS UT36 RENGI UT253

OTKEP UM688 RATVO M688
SIDAD P975 SESRU M677 RABAP
M677 DEGSO M677 LOVEM Q572
SERSA P307 PARAR N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00THY6388 14:25 20:22 00:0014:25 14:25 TURKISH20:22LTFM 00:00 GDPF310

ATOGA R472 RAJ B209 JJS Q20
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:06AKJ1504 14:35 17:37 00:0014:30 14:41 AKASA17:43VEGT 00:06 GDPF360

KANIP N318 GEVED N881 RASKI
L301 KARKU M638 EXOLU

VABB FPL00:00IGO1430 14:45 17:27 00:0014:45 14:45 IFLY17:27OMAA 00:00 GDPF390

TARED P646 BETNO N895 NNP
G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00TLM218 14:50 18:55 00:0014:50 14:50 THAI LION18:55VTBD 00:00 GDPF320

DCT CVO L677 MENLI N697 SISIK
W976 TAKSU L550 KARIK B411

DEESA Y415 LOTOK P559
SILBA/N0469F410 P559

DAROR/N0470F410 P559
BORUK/N0470F410 P559

NALPO/N0472F410 DCT TONVO
P307 PARAR/M081F410 N571

SUGID

VABB FPL00:00MSR968 14:55 19:48 00:0014:55 14:55 EGYPTAIR19:48HECA 00:00 GDPF390

EGREP T532 KODIS Y214 RAPMA
DCT KUVSO DCT KATIT DCT

MIDGU M440 TULBU N881 AMBOS
M700 PARAR/M084F390 N571

SUGID

VABB FPL00:00SVA772 14:55 19:01 00:0014:55 14:55 SAUDIA19:01OEJN 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F390

IVURO M677 LALDO B505 NADSO
A777 VAXIM L301 RASKI L301

KARKU M638 EXOLU
VABB FPL00:00IGO32E 15:00 17:38 00:0015:00 15:00 IFLY17:38OMDB 00:00

GDP,
DLA

F330

GKP V96 BODOG G590 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00SEJ554 15:05 17:24 00:0015:00 15:05 SPICEJET17:24VEGK 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F380

MUGBA R457 TVM/N0449F380 Q12
KABSO

VABB FPL00:00IGO1132 15:05 17:51 00:0015:05 15:05 IFLY17:51VRMM 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F370

PASTO L301 POTAS/N0460F340
L301 BUSBO L505 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00IGO1060 15:10 19:12 00:0015:10 15:10 IFLY19:12VTBS 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F320

PASTO L301 BUSBO L505 OPAKAVABB FPL00:00THA351 15:15 19:18 00:0015:15 15:15 THAI19:18VTBS 00:00 GDPF320

512/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

EPGOT W14 PUT L645
IDKUT/N0450F380 L510 AGEGA

N877 DUMAR L518 HIA Q27 MELAX
W18 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00IGO1086 15:20 19:30 00:0015:20 15:20 IFLY19:30VTSG 00:00 GDPF360

DCT IVURO M428
TARBO/N0458F370 M428 MUNGA
A777 VAXIM P307 PARAR N571

SUGID

VABB FPL00:00AIC2218 15:25 18:04 00:0015:25 15:25 AIRINDIA18:04OMDB 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00AXB1235 15:30 17:23 00:0015:20 15:30
EXPRESS

INDIA
17:23VIDP 00:00

GDP,
DLA

F380

DCT IVURO M428
TARBO/N0458F370 M428 MUNGA
A777 VAXIM P307 PARAR N571

SUGID/N0456F390

VABB FPL00:00AIC2202 15:30 18:11 00:0015:30 15:30 AIRINDIA18:11OMDB 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F350

JJS Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:18AIC2482 15:15 17:48 00:0015:05 15:33 AIRINDIA18:06VECC 00:18
GDP,
GDP

F380

DOLKI/N0451F380 Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:00AIC436 15:45 17:19 00:0015:40 15:45 AIRINDIA17:19VOMM 00:00 GDPF360

ASOLE1A ASOLE B535
TORBA/N0489F390 T701

KITAN/N0482F410 T701 ULALI
P751 ANGAL/N0464F330 P751

BISET

VABB FPL00:00ETH640 15:50 20:24 00:0015:50 15:50 ETHIOPIAN20:24HAAB 00:00 GDPF390

DUDUM Q2 JJP/N0459F320 Q2
NIKOT/N0454F360 Q2 AKTIV

VABB FPL00:14AIC2981 15:40 17:35 00:0015:30 15:54 AIRINDIA17:49VIDP 00:14 GDPF300

CIA Q12 POMUT/N0454F360 Q12
KABSO

VABB FPL00:19AIC2656 15:35 17:38 00:0015:30 15:54 AIRINDIA17:57VOTV 00:19 GDPF340

BVR R458 BOFINVABB FPL00:00LLR612 15:55 17:12 00:0015:45 15:55 ALLIED17:12VAAH 00:00 GDPF190

SESRU1K SESRU M677 RABAP
M677 SEVNI M677 OBNET M677

LOVEM Q572 SERSA P307
TONVO/N0459F370 P307

PARAR/N0458F390 N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00JZR401 15:55 19:28 00:0015:55 15:55 JAZEERA19:28OKKK 00:00 GDPF350

SESRU M677 RABAP/N0483F350
M677 OBNET/N0487F350 M677

LOVEM Q572 SERSA P307
PARAR/M084F350 N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00KAC301 16:00 19:19 00:0016:00 16:00 KUWAITI19:19OKKK 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F350

BUNDU B415 KUGTO Q415
GEVIV/N0457F350 Q415 TONVO

P307 PARAR N571 SUGID
VABB FPL00:00AIC970 16:00 19:01 00:0016:00 16:00 AIRINDIA19:01OTHH 00:00

GDP,
DLA

F330

612/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

VAGPU Q8 AGELAVABB FPL00:00SEJ268 16:05 17:24 00:0015:55 16:05 SPICEJET17:24VOBL 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F360

GUTNA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:04AIC2506 16:05 17:03 00:0016:00 16:09 AIRINDIA17:07VOGO 00:04 GDPF340

APUSU W18 OPAKAVABB FPL00:00AIC2876 16:10 17:22 00:0016:05 16:10 AIRINDIA17:22VOHS 00:00 GDPF360

BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:29SEJ330 15:45 17:48 00:0015:40 16:14 SPICEJET18:17VEBN 00:29
GDP,
GDP

F380

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:30SEJ105 15:55 17:49 00:0015:50 16:25 SPICEJET18:19VIDP 00:30
GDP,
GDP

F400

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:30IGO395 15:55 17:51 00:0015:45 16:25 IFLY18:21VIDP 00:30
GDP,
GDP

F380

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:07IGO6773 16:20 18:16 00:0016:10 16:27 IFLY18:23VIDP 00:07 GDPF380

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:18AIC2642 16:10 17:27 00:0016:00 16:28 AIRINDIA17:45VOBL 00:18 GDPF340

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:25AIC2433 16:10 18:06 00:0016:00 16:35 AIRINDIA18:31VIDP 00:25 GDPF380

BBN G590 KKJ/N0451F380 Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:27IGO6570 16:10 18:13 00:0016:05 16:37 IFLY18:40VEBN 00:27 GDPF360

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:15IGO5094 16:25 17:44 00:0016:15 16:40 IFLY17:59VOBL 00:15 GDPF380

W40 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146 AAU
G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:26IGO5201 16:15 18:11 00:0016:10 16:41 IFLY18:37VILK 00:26 GDPF360

HIA W18 PONIP Z5 BEDOLVABB FPL00:18IGO5003 16:25 17:29 00:0016:20 16:43 IFLY17:47VOHS 00:18 GDPF360

DEMON2D DEMON R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:00IGO657C 16:45 19:04 00:0016:45 16:45 IFLY19:04VCBI 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F380

CCB R461 PEXEG/N0454F360
R461 KABSO

VABB FPL00:25AIC2733 16:20 18:00 00:0016:15 16:45 AIRINDIA18:25VOCB 00:25 GDPF340

JJS Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:41IGO115 16:10 18:41 00:0016:00 16:51 IFLY19:22VECC 00:41
GDP,
GDP

F360

UBNEN L645 IDKUT L510 AGEGA
N877 DUMAR/N0457F360 L518 HIA

Q27 MELAX W18 OPAKA
VABB FPL00:00IGO1090 16:55 20:59 00:0016:55 16:55 IFLY20:59VTSP 00:00 GDPF340

BVR R458 BOFIN/N0457F360VABB FPL00:13IGO5346 16:45 17:44 00:0016:35 16:58 IFLY17:57VAAH 00:13
GDP,
GDP,
DLA

F370

712/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

BBS N895 RUXAL Q29 MELAX W18
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:23AXB1025 16:35 18:36 00:0016:30 16:58
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:59VEBS 00:23 GDPF360

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
N767 ELIGO L631 MCT

OOMS FPL00:00AXB235 17:00 19:20 00:0016:50 17:00
EXPRESS

INDIA
19:20VABB 00:00 GDPF340

CCB R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:20IGO5249 16:45 18:26 00:0016:40 17:05 IFLY18:46VOCB 00:20 GDPF360

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
M628 LUDID M628 PEKEM DCT

MEDPO DCT ITRUX Y511 ASMIS
T218 IMGUT M309 VEMEM

OEJN FPL00:00IGO091 17:05 22:14 00:0016:55 17:05 IFLY22:14VABB 00:00 GDPF320

RRP V39 OMLEG Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:25IGO953E 16:40 18:10 00:0016:35 17:05 IFLY18:35VERP 00:25 GDPF360

BBB V2 SUGID N571 PARAR N571
MENSA DCT EGTAG Q576 RORON

M430 TOSNA
OTHH FPL00:00IGO1341 17:10 20:32 00:0017:00 17:10 IFLY20:32VABB 00:00 GDPF360

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00SEJ554 17:10 18:31 00:0017:00 17:10 SPICEJET18:31VABB 00:00 GDPF370

DCT KANIP N318
LABRI/N0500F370 N318 GEVED

N881 AMBOS M700
PARAR/M085F370 N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00ETD206 17:10 19:45 00:0017:10 17:10 ETIHAD19:45OMAA 00:00 GDPF370

BETKU W61 JNR DCTVAJM FPL00:00VTAKU 17:10 17:56 00:0017:00 17:10 17:56VABB 00:00 GDPF300

MABTA Q13 LUNTA DCTVOCI FPL00:00SEJ685 17:10 18:42 00:0017:00 17:10 SPICEJET18:42VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO604M 17:10 18:38 00:0017:00 17:10 IFLY18:38VABB 00:00 GDPF350

PPT W44 BBN G590 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:37IGO123F 16:35 18:59 00:0016:30 17:12 IFLY19:36VEPT 00:37
GDP,
GDP

F380

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:33AIC2999 16:40 18:36 00:0016:30 17:13 AIRINDIA19:09VIDP 00:33
GDP,
GDP

F380

KAKPO Z4 BPL W40 LKNVILK FPL00:00IGO5264 17:15 18:44 00:0017:05 17:15 IFLY18:44VABB 00:00 GDPF370

NNP V92 ASIPI Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:27AIC2584 16:51 18:00 00:0016:46 17:18 AIRINDIA18:27VANP 00:27 GDPF380

MABTA W15 UDULOVOGO FPL00:00IGO525C 17:20 18:08 00:0017:10 17:20 IFLY18:08VABB 00:00 GDPF330

SAKUN V1 BIMOT V2 SUGID N571
VUSET A454 PASOV B540 MIVEK

P574 IMPED
OMDB FPL00:00SEJ013 17:20 20:28 00:0017:10 17:20 SPICEJET20:28VABB 00:00 GDPF340

812/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

APUSU W18 OPAKAVABB FPL00:26AIC2699 16:55 18:07 00:0016:50 17:21 AIRINDIA18:33VOHS 00:26 GDPF360

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:27IGO275K 16:55 18:15 00:0016:45 17:22 IFLY18:42VOBL 00:27 GDPF380

ISRIS Q1 DOSTO/N0457F350 Q1
BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2986 17:25 19:03 00:0017:15 17:25 AIRINDIA19:03VABB 00:00 GDPF330

IVURO M677 LALDO B505 NADSO
A777 VAXIM L301 RASKI L301

KARKU M638 EXOLU
VABB FPL00:00IGO56Y 17:25 20:01 00:0017:25 17:25 IFLY20:01OMDB 00:00

GDP,
DLA

F350

BUNDU B415 UKILI/N0461F350
B415 KUGTO Q415

TONVO/N0454F390 P307 PARAR
N571 SUGID

VABB RPL00:00IGO1306 17:30 20:52 00:0017:30 17:30 IFLY20:52OTHH 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F370

OPAMO W56 AGELAVABB FPL00:21AIC2840 17:10 18:27 00:0017:00 17:31 AIRINDIA18:48VOBL 00:21 GDPF360

AAR W21 ASARI A466 ELKUX Z7
OROTI/N0453F380 Z7 BIBVA Z1
QQZ/N0455F340 W77 SG A474

AKTIV

VABB FPL00:31IGO131C 17:00 19:21 00:0016:55 17:31 IFLY19:52VIAR 00:31 GDPF370

GUTNA R461 OKILA Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:28IGO976V 17:05 18:01 00:0017:00 17:33 IFLY18:29VOGA 00:28 GDPF340

BISET P574 TOTOX/N0492F360
L555 TOLDA M628 TULBU P558

SODEX N563 NOBTO
OMAA FPL00:00ETD205 17:35 20:34 00:0017:25 17:35 ETIHAD20:34VABB 00:00 GDPF360

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:00AIC639 17:35 19:13 00:0017:25 17:35 AIRINDIA19:13VABB 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:47SEJ879 16:50 18:45 00:0016:40 17:37 SPICEJET19:32VIDP 00:47
GDP,
GDP

F360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:46IGO6114 16:52 18:48 00:0016:45 17:38 IFLY19:34VIDP 00:46
GDP,
GDP

F380

ISRIS W10N APANOVAAH FPL00:00IGO263L 17:40 18:25 00:0017:30 17:40 IFLY18:25VABB 00:00 GDPF310

DCT IVURO M677 LALDO B505
NADSO A777 VAXIM P307

PARAR/M083F390 N571 SUGID
VABB FPL00:00UAE500 17:40 20:10 00:0017:40 17:40 EMIRATES20:10OMDB 00:00 GDPF390

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:32AIC2437 17:10 19:06 00:0017:00 17:42 AIRINDIA19:38VIDP 00:32 GDPF380

GUTNA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:28IGO5143 17:15 18:16 00:0017:10 17:43 IFLY18:44VOGO 00:28 GDPF360

912/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

MELAX L505 BUSBO/M080F310
L301 MEPIP/M085F390 L301

BKK/N0486F330 N891 RYN R334
SAKDA/N0487F330 Y16

TIA/N0466F270 R468 SAPEN
SAPEN5N

VVTS FPL00:00HVN978 17:50 22:30 00:0017:40 17:50 22:30VABB 00:00 GDPF310

ISRIS W10N APANOVAAH FPL00:00AKJ1528 17:55 18:41 00:0017:45 17:55 AKASA18:41VABB 00:00 GDPF270

NONEN Q19 KAMLO W108VANP FPL00:00IGO2738 17:55 18:51 00:0017:45 17:55 IFLY18:51VABB 00:00 GDPF390

NONEN Q19 ATMUV N895 PTN
P646 TARED DCT WILLA

VTBS FPL00:00THA318 18:00 21:45 00:0017:50 18:00 THAI21:45VABB 00:00 GDPF370

DCT PUVAL DCT RUKOR DCT
ANVIX L223 KIPOK L313 TARDI
N629 TOTOX P574 BISET P751

BBB

VABB FPL00:00SVI3300 18:00 20:31 00:0018:00 18:00 20:31OMRK 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F350

GUTNA Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:24AXB1209 17:40 18:33 00:0017:35 18:04
EXPRESS

INDIA
18:57VOGA 00:24 GDPF300

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO651 18:05 19:33 00:0017:55 18:05 IFLY19:33VABB 00:00 GDPF350

Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:32AIC2792 17:35 19:18 00:0017:30 18:07 AIRINDIA19:50VOCI 00:32 GDPF360

MELAX W218 PONIPVOHS RPL00:00LLR926 18:10 19:58 00:0018:00 18:10 ALLIED19:58VABB 00:00 GDPF170

Q1VIDP RPL00:00IGO2007 18:10 19:38 00:0018:00 18:10 IFLY19:38VABB 00:00 GDPF370

EPKOS/N0450F390 Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00AIC2857 18:10 19:31 00:0018:00 18:10 AIRINDIA19:31VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
M628 TULBU P558 SODEX N563

NOBTO/N0371F120
OMAA FPL00:00AKJ584 18:10 21:09 00:0018:00 18:10 AKASA21:09VABB 00:00 GDPF340

AGELA N571 LAGOG/M085F410
N571 IGOGU N571

GUNIP/N0484F410 R467 VKL A464
ARAMA

WSSS FS00:00SIA423 18:15 23:40 00:0018:05 18:15 SINGAPOR
E

23:40VABB 00:00 GDPF370

JJS Q20 ENTAP/N0451F380 Q20
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:37AIC2410 17:40 20:13 00:0017:30 18:17 AIRINDIA20:50VECC 00:37
GDP,
DLA

F360

KAT R461 PAMLU/N0475F380 R461
PEXEG/M082F380 R461 OKILA

DCT
VABB FS00:02ALK141 18:15 20:30 00:0018:15 18:17 SRILANKA

N
20:32VCBI 00:02 GDPF320

1012/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:40AIC2439 17:39 19:34 00:0017:30 18:19 AIRINDIA20:14VIDP 00:40 GDPF380

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIJP FPL00:00IGO181H 18:20 19:31 00:0018:10 18:20 IFLY19:31VABB 00:00 GDPF330

JJS Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:45AKJ1141 17:40 20:11 00:0017:30 18:25 AKASA20:56VECC 00:45 GDPF360

ISRIS Q1 INTIX/N0449F370 Q1
UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00SEJ386 18:25 19:53 00:0018:15 18:25 SPICEJET19:53VABB 00:00 GDPF350

DCT AGELA N571 GURAS N571
IDASO N571 BIKEN N571 IGOGU

N571 GUNIP Y348 INTOT KIDOT1P
WMKK FS00:00MAS195 18:25 23:20 00:0018:15 18:25

MALAYSIA
N

23:20VABB 00:00 GDPF370

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00AKJ787Z 18:25 19:46 00:0018:15 18:25 AKASA19:46VABB 00:00 GDPF370

MCT Q250 KIPOL N881 SETSI P307
PARAR N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00IGO1268 18:30 20:44 00:0018:30 18:30 IFLY20:44OOMS 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F350

MABTA W15 UDULOVOGA FPL00:00IGO5197 18:30 19:14 00:0018:20 18:30 IFLY19:14VABB 00:00 GDPF330

G450VABB FPL00:26VTCRA 18:05 19:16 00:0018:00 18:31 19:42VANP 00:26 GDPF400

BBS N895 RUXAL V39 OMLEG Q20
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:53IGO5127 17:40 19:45 00:0017:35 18:33 IFLY20:38VEBS 00:53 GDPF380

ISRIS Q1 DOSTO/N0454F390 Q1
BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2954 18:35 20:15 00:0018:25 18:35 AIRINDIA20:15VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP RPL00:00AIC1882 18:35 20:03 00:0018:25 18:35 AIRINDIA20:03VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V1 BIMOT V2 SUGID N571
VUSET A454 PASOV B540 MIVEK

P574 IMPED
OMDB FPL00:00SEJ059 18:35 21:43 00:0018:25 18:35 SPICEJET21:43VABB 00:00 GDPF340

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIJP FPL00:00SEJ250 18:35 19:47 00:0018:25 18:35 SPICEJET19:47VABB 00:00 GDPF330

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:34IGO792Y 18:05 19:24 00:0017:55 18:39 IFLY19:58VOBL 00:34 GDPF380

AAU L301 SADUS M770 OBMOG
L515 PUT B579 VPL Y503 RINBA

Y507 KAKAK KAKAK1J
WMKK FPL00:00MXD216 18:40 23:46 00:0018:30 18:40 MALINDO23:46VABB 00:00 GDPF350

MAKUP Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:46IGO709M 17:55 19:40 00:0017:50 18:41 IFLY20:26VOCI 00:46 GDPF360

1112/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DOLKI Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:39IGO1608 18:05 19:39 00:0018:00 18:44 IFLY20:18VOMM 00:39 GDPF380

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00IGO5322 18:45 20:07 00:0018:35 18:45 IFLY20:07VABB 00:00 GDPF390

EPKOS/N0456F370 Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00AKJ1738 18:45 20:06 00:0018:35 18:45 AKASA20:06VABB 00:00 GDPF350

GUTNA Q12 OKILA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:34SEJ278 18:15 19:06 00:0018:10 18:49 SPICEJET19:40VOGA 00:34 GDPF300

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:48IGO721K 18:05 20:01 00:0018:00 18:53 IFLY20:49VIDP 00:48 GDPF380

BVR R458 BOFIN/N0456F360VABB FPL00:31IGO6794 18:25 19:24 00:0018:15 18:56 IFLY19:55VAAH 00:31
GDP,
DLA,
DLA

F370

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:39AIC2811 18:20 19:37 00:0018:10 18:59 AIRINDIA20:16VOBL 00:39 GDPF340

PPN W28 PONIPVOHS FPL00:00IGO5393 19:00 20:00 00:0018:50 19:00 IFLY20:00VABB 00:00 GDPF390

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:23AIC2451 18:45 20:42 00:0018:35 19:08 AIRINDIA21:05VIDP 00:23
GDP,
DLA

F360

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00SEJ106 19:10 20:39 00:0019:00 19:10 SPICEJET20:39VABB 00:00 GDPF370

BVR R458 BOFIN/N0455F380VABB FPL00:39IGO763P 18:35 19:33 00:0018:25 19:14 IFLY20:12VAAH 00:39 GDPF390

NONEN Q19 GIVEK/N0454F370
Q19 JJS

VECC FPL00:00AKJ1172 19:15 21:21 00:0019:05 19:15 AKASA21:21VABB 00:00 GDPF350

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO6064 19:15 20:43 00:0019:05 19:15 IFLY20:43VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
N571 MENSA T509 FJV

OMFJ FPL00:00IGO1501 19:15 21:55 00:0019:05 19:15 IFLY21:55VABB 00:00 GDPF340

AAU G450 CEA/M076F330 B465
SUMAG/N0454F330 B465 AKSAG
B214 BQ W21 HUVAN HUVAN3F

VVNB FPL00:00VJC910 19:20 23:27 00:0019:10 19:20 23:27VABB 00:00 GDPF330

DOLKI Q8 AGELA MOLGO2CVABB FPL00:44SEJ9391 18:40 20:14 00:0018:35 19:24 SPICEJET20:58VOMM 00:44
GDP,
DLA

F380

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
M628 TULBU P558 SODEX N563

NOBTO
OMAA FPL00:00IGO28Q 19:25 22:21 00:0019:15 19:25 IFLY22:21VABB 00:00 GDPF360

SAKUN V1 BIMOT V2 SUGID DCT
PARAR/N0458F340 M628

OMAA FS00:00IGO1413 19:25 22:00 00:0019:15 19:25 IFLY22:00VABB 00:00 GDPF340

1212/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

LOXOP/N0461F360 M628 TULBU
Z855 SODEX N563 NOBTO

OMAA FS00:00IGO1413 19:25 22:00 00:0019:15 19:25 IFLY22:00VABB 00:00 GDPF340

EPKOS/N0457F370 Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00AKJ1539 19:25 20:45 00:0019:15 19:25 AKASA20:45VABB 00:00 GDPF350

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO795F 19:25 20:54 00:0019:15 19:25 IFLY20:54VABB 00:00 GDPF370

DOLKI Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:39IGO6225 18:50 20:24 00:0018:45 19:29 IFLY21:03VOMM 00:39
GDP,
DLA

F380

ISRIS W10N APANOVAAH FPL00:00IGO660Y 19:30 20:16 00:0019:20 19:30 IFLY20:16VABB 00:00 GDPF290

HIA W18 PONIP Z5 BEDOLVABB FPL00:52IGO195 18:40 19:44 00:0018:35 19:32 IFLY20:36VOHS 00:52 GDPF360

NONEN Q19 KAMLO W108 NNP
L524 IBETO DCT WILLA

VTBS FPL00:00TVJ761 19:35 23:36 00:0019:25 19:35 23:36VABB 00:00 GDPF350

W18VABB FPL00:52BDA154 18:45 19:55 00:0018:40 19:37 BLUE20:47VOHS 00:52 GDPF320

GUTNA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:53IGO205 18:45 19:47 00:0018:40 19:38 IFLY20:40VOGO 00:53 GDPF380

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AIC2422 19:40 21:18 00:0019:30 19:40 AIRINDIA21:18VABB 00:00 GDPF350

AGELA N571 GUNIP M630 NIREN
Y511 TOPOR A464 ARAMA DCT

TEBUN
WSSS FPL00:00AIC2105 19:40 00:41 00:0019:30 19:40 AIRINDIA00:41VABB 00:00 GDPF330

DCT VAGPU Q8VABB FPL00:40BDA102 19:05 20:21 00:0018:55 19:45 BLUE21:01VOBL 00:40
GDP,
DLA

F360

ISRIS G208 SASRO/N0473F340
G208 KE B210 NH N636 SERKA

UL333 SOKAM L333 ALROT P567
DOLUM P130 ELSIV DCT REBLO
UM11 DELEL/N0464F380 UM11

CRM UL746 ODERO DCT
LUGEB/N0465F400 DCT SOKRU
DCT MOPUG DCT NOHAT DCT

ERKIR DCT KPT L856
ETOXU/N0384F180 L856 NEGRA

LSZH FPL00:00SWR155 20:09 05:00 00:0019:59 20:09 SWISSAIR05:00VABB 00:00 GDPF320

AAU G450 NNP N895 BETNO P646
TARED DCT WEHHA

VTBD FPL00:00TLM219 20:10 00:05 00:0020:00 20:10 THAI LION00:05VABB 00:00 GDPF350

GUTNA R461 OKILA Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:16IGO596 19:55 20:51 00:0019:50 20:11 IFLY21:07VOGA 00:16
GDP,
DLA

F340

1312/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ISRIS G208 KE B210 NH N636
SERKA UL333 SOKAM/N0487F380
L333 RST P146 SIBVU/N0483F400

P146 AGINA/N0486F400 UL851
ERZ UL746 ODERO DCT OPT DCT
SOKRU DCT ENIMA DCT ERUKO
DCT GESBA DCT MOPUG DCT
SUNIS DCT ABRUK DCT VATET

DCT REDBU Q112 NAPSA
NAPSA1B

EDDM FPL00:00DLH767 20:15 04:24 00:0020:05 20:15
LUFTHANS

A
04:24VABB 00:00 GDPF360

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:00IGO1607 20:20 21:59 00:0020:10 20:20 IFLY21:59VABB 00:00 GDPF390

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00SEJ874 20:20 21:39 00:0020:10 20:20 SPICEJET21:39VABB 00:00 GDPF350

DCT AAU G450 TEGIG G450 JJS
A791 CEA B465 CTG A599 LINSO

A599 ADBAG A599 POU R473
SIERA

VHHH FS00:00CPA660 20:20 01:20 00:0020:10 20:20 CATHAY01:20VABB 00:00 GDPF390

SAKUN V2 SUGID/N0507F300 N571
PARAR P307 VAXIM/N0510F280

L430 MESPO/N0507F300 L430 SRJ
W32 ROVAD DCT IKA L125

MURPU/N0500F320 L125 BUDED
R660 DASIS UL746 ODERO DCT

DINRO DCT KARIL DCT ABULI DCT
MAKAL DCT ETUDA DCT HDO DCT

DOSUR/N0484F340 DCT MITSI
DCT RIGVU DCT

PEMOS/M083F340 DCT 62N010W
DCT 62N020W DCT 62N030W DCT

61N040W DCT 59N050W DCT
DORYY/M083F360 DCT

QUBIS/N0481F360 DCT ENE
PARCH4

KJFK RPL00:00AIC119 20:20 13:00 00:0020:10 20:20 AIRINDIA13:00VABB 00:00 GDPF290

Q19 CEA/M084F390VVNB FS00:00THY6388 20:20 00:25 00:0020:10 20:20 TURKISH00:25VABB 00:00 GDPF390

AGELA N571 GUNIP M630 NIREN
Y511 TOPOR A464 ARAMA DCT

TEBUN
WSSS RPL00:00IGO1021 20:35 01:40 00:0020:25 20:35 IFLY01:40VABB 00:00 GDPF410

ERVIS A474 MURUS/N0461F340
UT474 APKUD/N0454F360 UT474

UNPUG
FIMP RPL00:00AIC2241 20:35 02:29 00:0020:25 20:35 AIRINDIA02:29VABB 00:00 GDPF320

1412/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ISRIS W10N APANOVAAH FPL00:00IGO6477 20:40 21:26 00:0020:30 20:40 IFLY21:26VABB 00:00 GDPF310

DCT SAKUN V2 SUGID N571
PARAR N571 VUSET A454 PASOV

B540 BUBIN
OMDB FS00:00SEJ059 20:40 23:20 00:0020:30 20:40 SPICEJET23:20VABB 00:00 GDPF320

DCT AAU L301 POTAS L301
MABUR L301 RINDA

VTBD FS00:00NOK939 20:50 00:50 00:0020:40 20:50 00:50VABB 00:00 GDPF330

SAKUN V1 KARKU L301 RAGMA
N571 MENSA/N0461F360 DCT

MITIX M557 TUMAK M600 ALMOK
M600 KUMBO A453 DEBTI

DEBTI1G

OKKK FPL00:00JZR402 20:50 00:51 00:0020:40 20:50 JAZEERA00:51VABB 00:00 GDPF340

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO5149 VOMM DOLKI Q8FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0015:30 00:0015:31 00:0017:04 F340

AXB1209 VEGK
DCT APIPU DCT LKN W40 KKJ G590

BPL W146 AAU G450 OPAKA
FS CNLVABB

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0015:40 00:0015:46 00:0017:45 F380

SEJ668 VOBL VAGPU Q8FS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0015:45 00:0015:53 00:0017:10 F340

AKJ1125 VECC Q20FS CNLVABB AKASA00:0016:00 00:0016:00 00:0018:16 F380

LLR602 VAJL JLG W75 AAU G450 OPAKARPL CNLVABB ALLIED00:0015:55 00:0016:05 00:0017:04 F140

IGO5049 VERP V39 RUXAL DCT OMLEG Q20FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0016:05 00:0016:12 00:0017:30 F320

IGO5152 VEPT W44 BBN G590 IID W10SFS CNLVABB IFLY00:0016:20 00:0016:20 00:0018:32 F380

SEJ169 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0016:20 00:0016:23 00:0018:05 F380

SEJ555 VABB EPKOS Q9FS CNLVOBL SPICEJET00:0017:00 00:0017:00 00:0018:19 F370

SEJ255 VECC Q20FS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0017:00 00:0017:00 00:0019:16 F360

1512/01/2026 14:51 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO278 VIAR
W21 ASARI A466 DPN/N0454F340

Q2
FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0017:10 00:0017:10 00:0019:23 F350

IGO5388 VABB EPKOS/N0488F410 Q9 RIKBUFS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0017:10 00:0017:13 00:0018:30 F350

IGO5189 VABB
Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ

W97 AAE
FS CNLVAAH IFLY00:0017:30 00:0017:37 00:0018:25 F290

AXB1042 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0017:50 00:0017:56 00:0019:30 F350

IGO519 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0018:00 00:0018:03 00:0019:45 F360

IGO6283 VOBL VAGPU Q8FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0017:55 00:0018:03 00:0019:20 F340

SEJ278 VEGK
DCT APIPU DCT LKN W40 KKJ G590

BPL W146 AAU G450 OPAKA
FS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0018:00 00:0018:06 00:0020:05 F380

SEJ241 VIJP NIKOT Q2 AKTIVFS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0018:05 00:0018:10 00:0019:30 F340

SEJ293 VAAH BVR R458FS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0018:20 00:0018:21 00:0019:14 F310

IGO548 VOCC DCTFS CNLVABB IFLY00:0018:15 00:0018:35 00:0019:55 F340

IGO596 VEGK DCT BODOG G590 IID W10SFS CNLVABB IFLY00:0018:50 00:0018:52 00:0020:58 F340

IGO5251 VABB
Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ

W97 AAE
FS CNLVAAH IFLY00:0018:50 00:0018:56 00:0019:45 F310

IGO5112 VAAH BVR R458FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0018:55 00:0018:58 00:0019:47 F290

IGO6787 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0019:00 00:0019:03 00:0020:45 F360

IGO6835 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0019:50 00:0019:55 00:0021:30 F350

SEJ256 VABB Q19FS CNLVECC SPICEJET00:0020:10 00:0020:11 00:0022:30 F330

SEJ294 VABB
Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ

W97 AAE
FS CNLVAAH SPICEJET00:0020:25 00:0020:31 00:0021:20 F310

AIC2812 VABB EPKOS/N0488F410 Q9 RIKBUFS CNLVOBL AIRINDIA00:0020:45 00:0020:48 00:0022:05 F350

1612/01/2026 14:51 UTC


